ClearFlood – LED
solution for sports and
area lighting
ClearFlood
ClearFlood is a range of floodlights that lets you choose the exact number of lumens you
need for your application. Designed around state-of-the-art LEDs and extremely high-
efficiency optics, this very competitive solution offers an industry-leading lux per euro ratio
and significant energy savings. The choice of different optics opens up new application

Upward light output ratio 0
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
912300023506 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU S ALU 362 mA
912300023507 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU S ALU 340 mA
912300023508 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU S ALU 410 mA
912300023509 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU S ALU 375 mA
912300023510 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU S ALU 435 mA
912300023511 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU S ALU 490 mA
912300023512 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU S ALU 555 mA
912300023513 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU S ALU 615 mA
912300023514 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU S ALU 445 mA
912300023515 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU S ALU 483 mA

ClearFlood
4Product family leaflet, 2018, December 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
912300023545 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 483 mA
912300023546 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 530 mA
912300023547 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 571 mA
912300023548 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 615 mA
912300023549 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 660 mA
912300023551 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 362 mA
912300023552 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 340 mA
912300023553 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 410 mA
912300023554 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 375 mA
912300023555 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 435 mA
912300023556 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 490 mA
912300023557 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 555 mA
912300023558 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 615 mA
912300023559 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 445 mA
912300023560 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 483 mA
912300023561 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 530 mA
912300023562 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 571 mA
912300023563 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 615 mA
912300023564 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 660 mA
912300023566 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 362 mA
912300023567 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 340 mA
912300023568 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 410 mA
912300023569 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 375 mA
912300023570 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 435 mA
912300023571 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 490 mA
912300023572 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 555 mA
912300023573 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 615 mA
912300023574 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 445 mA
912300023575 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 483 mA
912300023576 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 530 mA
912300023577 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 571 mA
912300023578 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 615 mA
912300023579 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 660 mA
912300023581 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 362 mA
912300023582 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 340 mA
912300023583 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 410 mA
912300023584 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 375 mA
912300023585 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 435 mA
912300023586 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 490 mA
912300023587 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 555 mA
912300023588 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 615 mA
912300023589 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 445 mA
912300023590 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 483 mA
912300023591 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 530 mA
912300023592 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 571 mA
912300023593 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 615 mA
912300023594 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 660 mA
912300023684 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 S ALU PSU 700 mA
912300023685 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 S ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023686 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 S ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023687 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 700 mA
912300023688 BVP650 LED380--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 780 mA
ClearFlood
5Product family leaflet, 2018, December 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
912300023689 BVP650 LED400--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 780 mA
912300023690 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 700 mA
912300023691 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023692 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023693 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 700 mA
912300023694 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023695 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023696 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 700 mA
912300023697 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023698 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023699 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU 700 mA
912300023701 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023702 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU 780 mA
912300023718 BVP650 LED360--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU 700 mA
912300023719 BVP650 LED380--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU 780 mA
912300023720 BVP650 LED400--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU 780 mA
912300023947 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 S ALU PSU -
912300023948 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU -
912300023949 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU -
912300023950 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX51 ALU PSU -
912300023951 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU -
912300023952 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU -
912300023953 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU -
912300023954 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 S ALU PSU -
912300023955 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU -
912300023956 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU -
912300023957 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX51 ALU PSU -
912300023958 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU -

-
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
912300023506 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU S ALU 7212 lm
912300023507 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU S ALU 8995 lm
912300023508 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU S ALU 10762 lm
912300023509 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU S ALU 12542 lm
912300023510 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU S ALU 14276 lm
912300023511 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU S ALU 16017 lm
912300023512 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU S ALU 17730 lm
912300023513 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU S ALU 19440 lm
912300023514 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU S ALU 21182 lm
912300023515 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU S ALU 22857 lm
912300023516 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU S ALU 24530 lm
912300023517 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU S ALU 26195 lm
912300023518 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU S ALU 27808 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
912300023519 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU S ALU 29406 lm
912300023521 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 7100 lm
912300023522 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 8855 lm
912300023523 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 10595 lm
912300023524 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 12347 lm
912300023525 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 14054 lm
912300023526 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 15768 lm
912300023527 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 17454 lm
912300023528 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 19138 lm
912300023529 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 20853 lm
912300023530 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 22502 lm
912300023531 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 24149 lm
912300023532 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 25788 lm
ClearFlood
14Product family leaflet, 2018, December 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
912300023533 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 27376 lm
912300023534 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 28950 lm
912300023536 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 6844 lm
912300023537 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 8536 lm
912300023538 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 10212 lm
912300023539 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 11902 lm
912300023540 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 13547 lm
912300023541 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 15199 lm
912300023542 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 16825 lm
912300023543 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 18448 lm
912300023544 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 20100 lm
912300023545 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 21690 lm

912300023584 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 12264 lm
912300023585 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 13959 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
912300023586 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 15662 lm
912300023587 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 17336 lm
912300023588 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 19009 lm
912300023589 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 20712 lm
912300023590 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 22350 lm
912300023591 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 23986 lm
912300023592 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 25613 lm
912300023593 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 27191 lm
912300023594 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 28754 lm
912300023684 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 S ALU PSU 30985 lm
912300023685 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 S ALU PSU 32541 lm
912300023686 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 S ALU PSU 34067 lm
912300023687 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 30504 lm
912300023688 BVP650 LED380--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 32035 lm
912300023689 BVP650 LED400--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 33538 lm
912300023690 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 29404 lm
912300023691 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 30879 lm
912300023692 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 32328 lm
912300023693 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 30401 lm
912300023694 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 31927 lm
912300023695 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU 33424 lm
912300023696 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 29197 lm
912300023697 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 30663 lm
912300023698 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU 32101 lm
912300023699 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU 30298 lm
912300023701 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU 31818 lm
912300023702 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU 33311 lm
912300023718 BVP650 LED360--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU 17952 lm
912300023719 BVP650 LED380--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU 18853 lm
912300023720 BVP650 LED400--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU 19737 lm
912300023947 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 S ALU PSU 37270 lm
912300023948 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 36691 lm

ClearFlood
15Product family leaflet, 2018, December 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912300023506 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023507 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023508 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023509 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023510 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023511 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023512 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023513 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023514 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum
912300023515 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU S ALU Aluminum

912300023559 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU Aluminum
912300023560 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU Aluminum
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912300023561 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU Aluminum
912300023562 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU Aluminum
912300023563 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU Aluminum
912300023564 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU Aluminum
912300023566 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023567 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023568 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023569 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023570 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023571 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023572 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023573 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023574 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023575 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023576 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023577 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023578 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023579 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU Aluminum
912300023581 BVP650 LED80--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023582 BVP650 LED100--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023583 BVP650 LED120--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023584 BVP650 LED140--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023585 BVP650 LED160--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023586 BVP650 LED180--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023587 BVP650 LED200--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023588 BVP650 LED220--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023589 BVP650 LED240--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023590 BVP650 LED260--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023591 BVP650 LED280--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023592 BVP650 LED300--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023593 BVP650 LED320--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023594 BVP650 LED340--4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU Aluminum
912300023684 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 S ALU PSU Gray
912300023685 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 S ALU PSU Gray
912300023686 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 S ALU PSU Gray
912300023687 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU Aluminum
912300023688 BVP650 LED380--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU Aluminum
912300023689 BVP650 LED400--4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU Aluminum
912300023690 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU Gray
912300023691 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU Gray
912300023692 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU Gray
912300023693 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023694 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023695 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023696 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023697 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023698 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023699 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023701 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023702 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023718 BVP650 LED360--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU Gray
912300023719 BVP650 LED380--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU Gray
ClearFlood
16Product family leaflet, 2018, December 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912300023720 BVP650 LED400--4S/740 PSU DX51 ALU Gray
912300023947 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 S ALU PSU Gray
912300023948 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU Gray
912300023949 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU Gray
912300023950 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX51 ALU PSU Gray
912300023951 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023952 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023953 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023954 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 S ALU PSU Gray
912300023955 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912300023956 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU Gray
912300023957 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX51 ALU PSU Gray
912300023958 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023959 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DW10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023960 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DM10 ALU PSU Gray
912300023994 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU Gray
912300023995 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU Gray
912300023996 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU Gray
912300023997 BVP650 LED420-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU Gray
912300023998 BVP650 LED440-4S/740 DX60 ALU PSU Gray
ClearFlood
© 2018 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or